KomnaHusa “OnbiTHbIW 3aBoA “MukpoH” HaxoauTtcs B I. Benukue Nykn (P®).

3aBop pacnonoxeH Ha TeppuTopuun nnowanbio 102000 M. KB., NPOU3BOACTBEHHbIN KOMMNIEKC 3aHMMaeT
24000 m.kB.

KomnaHua npoussoauTt ctennaxHoe OGOpyAOBaHVIe ANSi MarasauHOB U CKNaACKMX NOMeLLeHUN.

Bbicokoe kauyecTBO NpPOoAYKLMKU NO pa3yMHOM LieHe B KpaTyailumMe CPOKU - OAHA U3 BaXHbIX 3afay, koTopas
yCMewHo peluaeTcsi Ha NPeAnpPUATUM 32 CYET NMPUMEHEHUA B NMPOU3BOACTBE COBPEMEHHbLIX TEXHONMOMMIA 1
MHHOBauui. Ucnonb3oBaHue aBTOMaTU3MPOBaHHbIX JIMHUMA, MOKPACOYHBIX Kamep, crneuuanusmpoBaHHOro
o6opyAoBaHuA rapaHTUPYeT COOTBETCTBUE BbiNyCKaeMbIX CTennaxei BLICOKUM CTaHAapTam KavyecTBa.
HoBas cepus cknaackoro crennaxHoro o6opyaosaHusi G50 ycnewHo npuMeHsieTcsl Ha CKnagax, B KPYnHbIX
FIOTUCTUYECKMX LEeHTpax, runepmapkeTtax, MarasmHax Cash & Carry, Ana cknagMpoBaHUsi U XpPaHEHUs
OAHOPOAHBIX N Pa3HOPOAHBIX FPYy30B (TOBAapOB) Ha NOAAOHE NPU MHOTOSIPYCHOM UX PacnonoXeHun.

Ctennaxuv npeacTtaBnsAloT co6on COOpPHO-pa3GoOpHYH0 KOHCTPYKLMIO, cobupaemyio W3 OTAeNbHbIX
aneMeHTOB, (6anok, paM) B NIUHUIO NOGOW ANUHBbI, C NOObLIM KONMUYECTBOM SIPYCOB M BO3MOXHOCTbIO
perynupoBaHus 6anok no BbicoTe C Warom 50mm.

KoHcTpykumua cTennaxein paccuntaHa AnsA pa3MeLleHUsi Ha HUX noapoHoB (800x1200mm n 1000x1200mm.) ¢
TOBapOM WS MOJOK ANsi OpraHU3auum WTYYHOro XpaHeHUsi TOBapoB.

B cTaHAapTHLIA nepeyYeHb akceccyapoB BXOAUT KOMMNEKT OTGOMHMKOB NMpeAHa3Ha4YeHHbIX AN 3aluTbl
KOHCTPYKTUBHbIX YacTeil cTennaxa oT NOBPeXAeHUs Norpy304HON TEXHUKOM.

Cknapckue ctennaxu cepun G50 MHTerpupyroTcs ¢ ToproBbiMu ctennaxamu K25 “MukpoH”, yto no3sBonsert
co3paBaTb B MarasmHax caMoo6cnyXMBaHUA MecTa AN TOProBNU U CKIaAMpPOBaHUs.

Ha cerogHsiwHui geHb koMnaHua “OnbITHLIN 3aBoA “MUKPOH” BXOAUT B TPOWKY BeAyLMX NpousBoauTenemn
Toprosoro o6opyaoBaHus B Poccun.

ABOUT COMPANY

The company “Opytny Zavod “Micron” is situated in Velikie Luki town, Russian Federation.
The premises area is 102.000 sq. m. and production complex area is 24.000 sq. m.
The company manufactures shelving for shops and warehouses.

High quality product, favorable price and the shortest production time - this is one of the most important
missions, which is achieved at the company due to advanced technologies and innovations in use. Exploi-
tation of automatic lines, powder coating lines, special equipment guaranties that the shelving meet high
quality standards.

A new G50 range of cargo storage shelving is used in warehouses, logistic centers, hypermarkets,
Cash&Carry shops, for stoking and storage of similar type or mixed cargo on pallets in case of multilevel
arrangement.

The shelving is a dismountable structure, which is able to be assembled with separate items (beams,
frames) into a line of any length, with any number of levels and adjustable height with pitch 50 mm.

The shelvings are designed for pallets (800x1200mm or 1000x1200mm.) with goods or shelves for piece
goods storing.

The standard list of accessories includes a set of bumpers for protection of constructional parts of shelving
against damage by forklifts.

G50 cargo shelving is integrated with K25 MICRON shelving, and this allows arranging areas for selling and
stoking in self-service stores.

At present the company “Opytny Zavod “Micron” is one of three leading manufacturers of shop equipment
in Russia.

m’
a
u]



COLOEPXAHUE - CONTENTS

- A
~NOo O,

Paspgen 3.
3.A
3.A1.
3.A2.
3.A4.
3.A5.
3.A.6.
3.B.
3.B.1.
3.B.2.
3.B.3.
3.B.4.
3.C.
3.C.1.
3.C.2.
3.C.3.

Pasgen 4.
4.A1.
4.A.3.
4.A4.
4.A5.

Paspgen 5.
5.A.

5.A.1.
5.A.3.
5.A4.

5.B.

5.B.1.
5.B.3.

. TexHn4yeckue xapakrepucTtukm (technical data)

. MoxkpbiTue (finishings )

. Kogb! nokpbiTus (surfaces finishings codes)

. Mpy3onogbEmHocTb pamsbl (frame load capacity)

. YcnoBusi MakcMMarnbHOW rpy30nogbEMHOCTM paMbl - (conditions of the maximum frame

capacity)

. CHuxeHue rpysonogbeémHocTu pamel (decreasing frame load capacity)
. 'py3onogbEmHocTb 6anok (beam load capacity)
. PacnonoxeHue rpysa Ha 6ankax (cargo distribution on beams)

AnemeHTbl KOHCTPYKUuK (structural components)

Pambi (frames)

3nemMeHTbl KOHCTPYKUMK- pambl (structural components — frames)
Croviku (upright)

MoansaTHukm (foot steps)

lopusoHTanu, aunaroHanu (horizontal, diagonal pieces)
KpenéxHble anemeHTbl (hardware components)

Banku (beams)

OnemeHTbl KOHCTpYKUMKM - 6anku (structural components - beams)
Bankun mg (beams mg)

Banku mgk (beams mgk)

Banku nonepeyHble (cross beams)

Monku ( shelves)

OnemeHTbl KOHCTPYKUMK — nonku (structural components — shelves)
Monku (shelves)

Hactun acn (ptb board)

AnemeHTbI 6e3onacHocTu (safety elements)
OnemeHTbl 6e3onacHocTyn (safety elements)
BawwTa pambl (frame protection)

OrnemeHTbl orpaHnyeHns (restriction elements)
OnemeHTbl ycTonumsocTy (stability elements)

Axceccyapbl - accessories

OnemeHTbI 6e3onacHocTu (safety elements)

OnemeHTbl KOHCTPYKUMK- pa3aenuTenuy Ha banky (structural components -beam dividers)
Pasnenutenu Ha 6anky (beam dividers)

HasecHble anemeHTbl (hang-on components)

OnemeHThI ycTonumnBocTy (stability elements)

OneMeHTbl KOHCTPYKLMM - 3KCNo3uTop Anst nnutku (structural components - tiles display)
SkcnoauTopel Ana NAnTkK - tiles display

O'
a
(8]




TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU

TECHNICAL DATA

m’
a
u]



TEXHWYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHNICAL DATA

NOKPbITUE - FINISHINGS

Crennaxun G50 nokpbiBatoTCH 3NOKCUNONU3UPHON NOPOLLKOBON KPacKoW - CaMOoracsLmmcst

1 TPYAHOBOCMIAMEHSIEMbIM Matepuanom, YCTONYMBBIM K UCTUPAHUIO U MEXaHUYECKUM
BO3AENCTBUAM.

TexHonoruns nokpacky BkroyaeT B ceba npeaBaputensHyto 06paboTky geTanen: obesxumprBaHme
n cbocchaTpoBaHue, B pedynbraTte Yero obpasyetcs chocdarHasi nreHka, ynyJiatoias
cuenneHne NoBepxXHOCTN MeTanna ¢ nonuMmepamu. Okpacka NPoM3BOANTCS ANEKTPOCTATUHECKNM
CnocoboM MyTeM HaHeCeHWsi MOPOLLKOBbIX KPAaCOK Ha MeTannmnyeckne NoBepxXHOCTU CTennaxen.
MopoLukoBas Kpacka - camoracsLmincs 1 TpyAHOBOCTNNaMEHAEMbIN MaTepuart, yCTONYMBBIN K
NCTUPAHMIO U MEXaHNYECKNM BO3AENCTBUSIM, HE COOAEPXUT B CBOEM COCTaBe TSXEmNbIX MEeTanmnos.

G50 series shelvings are coated with epoxy polyester powder coating which is self-extinguished
and hardly inflammable material resistant to wear and mechanical attack.

The coating process includes pretreatement of the parts: deoiling and phosphate coating which
results in a phosphate coat formed on the surface due to this fact the adhesion of metal surface
with polymers is enhanced. The electrostatic coating is used when the powder paint is applied on
the metal surfaces of the shelving.

Powder coating is self-extinguished and hardly inflammable material, resistant to wear and me-
chanical attack and does not contain heavy metals.

OMOKCYAOHAA NMOPOLIKOBAA KPACKA
EPOXY POWDER

SOCHATHAA MNEHKA |_
PHOSPHATE COATING

CTAllb
STEEL

SOCHATHAA MNEHKA
PHOSPHATE COATING

OrMOKCUAOHAA NMOPOLWKOBAA KPACKA ————
EPOXY POWDER

I

1.1

(0]
a
]



TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKWN - TECHNICAL DATA

KOAbIl NOKPbLITUA - SURFACES FINISHINGS CODES

CTAIb BE3 MOKPbITUA

0000
STEEL WITHOUT COATING
LIMHK TANTbBAHUYECKN 0001
ZINC GALVANIC
XPOM 0005
CHROME
CTAIb HEPXXABEOLWAA 0008
STAINLESS STEEL
ATNIOMUHNN 0009
ALUMINUM
MUNOMATEPUATBI XBOMHbIX W MMCTBEHHBLIX MOPO[, 0010
HARDWOOD AND SOFTWOOD SAWN LUMBER
OPEBECHOCTPY>XEYHAA MIUTA 0012
WOOD CHIP BOARD
nonnAMmMa, NONNITUNEH, ABC-MJTACTUK U OP. NOJIMMEPLI 0014
POLYAMIDE, POLYETHILENE, ABS RESIN AND OTHER POLYMERIC MATERIALS
CTEKINO, OPICTEKIIO 0015
GLASS, PLEXIGLAS
3EPKANNO 0016
MIRROR
CTEKNO TOHNPOBAHHOE, OPI'CTEKITO MOJIOYHOE 0017
TINTED GLASS, OPAL PLEXIGLASS

i

1.2

‘m
a
0




TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHNICAL DATA

rPY30NMOABLEMHOCTb PAMbI - FRAME LOAD CAPACITY

MakcuManbHo AONYCTUMAs rPY30NOABLEMHOCTE PaMbl 3aBUCUT OT MaKCUMAanbHOTO MEXOCEBOro PAcCTOSIHUA MO BbICOTE MeXay sipycamm 6anok
CTennaxa Wi oT YPoBHs Nona Ao nepeoro sipyca 6anok.

1000 1250 1500 1750 2000 2250 2500 max (mm)

load of frame on axis-t is di: in height shelf beam decks or on floor level-to-first beam
deck.
P 70x110 P 85x110 mm 2,0x120

17000 22000 T Ty
16 000 21000

15000 20000 h=1200

14000 19000

13000 18000 I B e
12000 17 000 P

11000 16000

10000 15000 h=1750

9000 14000

8000 13 000 $=2,5mm

7000 s=25mm 12000 Rt [ L R e Rt B |
6000 11000

ot s=20mm oo s=20mm

- h=100
4000 S=1.5mm 9000 Setsmm 000
8000 . I N s N
1000 1250 1500 1750 2000 2250 2500 hm:x (mm) 1000 1250 1500 1750 2000 2250 2500 hmax (mm) h 1750 max = 20 700 kg
P o P o
100x110 120x110

28000 30 000 i 2,5x85
27000 29000
26000 28000 —:T I T T T D:
25000 27000 P
24000 26 000
23000 25000 _
22000 24000 h=1500
21000 23000
20000 22000
19000 21000 $=2,5 mm — il
18 000 20 000 I |:
17 000 $=2,5mm 19 000
16 000 18 000
15000 17000 s=20mm
14000 $=20mm 16 000 h=2250
13000 15000
12 000 14000
11000 _ 13000 $=1,5mm
10000 S=1,5 mm 12000

1000 1250 1500 1750 2000 2250 2500 Nlmax (mm)

h 2250 max = 14 500 kg

MAKCUMAIIbHO ONYCTUMAS FPY30MOABEMHOCTb PAMbI, KI' - FRAME MAXIMUM ADMISSIBLE LOAD CAPACITY, KG

MakcumasnbHoe MexoceBoe paccTosiHue Mexay 6ankamu hmax, Mm

CedeHue croitkn S, Maximum axis-to-axis distance between beams hmax, mmbracket
Upright section mm 1000 1250 1500 1750 2000 2250 2500
-5 1,5 9800 8900 8 000 7 000 6 100 5200 4 300
70x110 2 20| 13100 | 11900 | 10600 | 9400 8200 6900 5700
T 2,5 16 000 14 500 13 000 11 500 10 000 8 500 7 000
1 s 1,5 13 400 12 500 11 600 10 700 9800 8 800 7 900
85x110 g 2,0 18 000 16 700 15 500 14 300 13 000 11 800 10 600
e 25 22 000 20 500 19 000 17 500 16 000 14 500 13 000
T 1 s 1,5 15900 15 000 14 000 13100 12 200 11 300 10 400
100x110 B 2,0 21200 20 000 18 700 17 500 16 300 15100 13 800
00— 25 26 000 24 500 23 000 21500 20 000 18 500 17 000
1,5 18 300 17 400 16 500 15 500 14 600 13 700 12 800
120x110 & 2,0 24 400 23200 22 000 20700 19 500 18 300 17 100
| 120 2,5 30 000 28 500 27 000 25500 24 000 22 500 21000

= 1




TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHNICAL DATA

YCINOBUSA MAKCUMAIIbHOW MPY30MOABEMHOCTU PAMbI - CONDITIONS OF THE MAXIMUM FRAME

rpy é Th PaMbl 4OCTUraeTCA Npu y 7 Tauum ¢ u3
4-x ITENbHO é ceKuymii ¢ 2-mA yp: 6anok (BbicoTa NepBoro Apyca MUHUMYM
1000mm).
Frame maximum load capacity is reached at mini shelf of 4 ti in series with mini-

mum of 2 beam levels (first deck height is minimum 1000mm).

YCNOBUSA ANA AOCTMXXEHUA MAKCUMATNBLHOW rPY30NMOABLEMHOCTH:
CONDITIONS FOR ENSURING MAXIMUM LOAD CAPACITY:

-4 CEKUMU |/ 4 SECTIONS
-2 YPOBHA BANOK / 2 LEVELS OF BEAMS

2 APYC
2 DECK
1 APYC
CTT T T T T T e T T e T (T T TR T e T [T T
1 DECK
o
o
o
£
€
1 J 2 3 4
Y
14 G50



TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHNICAL DATA

CHWXEHWE MPY30MOABLEMHOCTU PAMbI - DECREASING FRAME LOAD CAPACITY

B cnyvae ™ c i C KONWYECTBOM CEKLUMN MeHee 4-X N KONMYECTBOM SIPYCOB Ganok MeHee 2-X, 3HaYeHus
AONYCTUMOM rp é U pambl CHU3UTCA COIMAacHO CrieaylowWwmM cxemam.

In case in need of using shelves with number of sections less than 4 pcs. and number of decks less than 2 pcs. frame load capacity values have to
decreas as per sketches given below.

3 CEKUMM / 3 SECTIONS 2 CEKUWMWM /2 SECTIONS 2 CEKUMM / 2 SECTIONS
2 APYCA /2 LEVELS 2 APYCA /2 LEVELS 2 APYCA/2 LEVELS

1 e o o

e O e s

4 CEKUMW / 4 SECTIONS
14APYC/1LEVEL

3 CEKLMM / 3 SECTIONS 2 CEKUMM /2 SECTIONS 1 CEKUMA /1 SECTION
14PYC/1LEVEL 14PYC/1LEVEL 14APYC/1LEVEL




TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHNICAL DATA

rPY30MOABLEMHOCTb BAJOK - BEAM LOAD CAPACITY

MakcumanbHO AonycTUMas rpy3onoAbLEMHOCTL Napkl 6anok paccunTeIBaeTCcs NpW yCNoBuM cTaT ]
W 3aBUCUT OT Ce4eHUa Npounsa u ANuHbI 6anku.

" Harpysku

Maximum admissible load of beam pair is calculated at condition of uniformly distributed load and depends on profile cross-section and on beam
length...

MAKCUMATBHO IONYCTUMAS MPY30MOAbLEMHOCTL [Nsl NAPLI BANOK, KI
MAXIMUM ADMISSIBLE LOAD CAPACITY FOR BEAM PAIR, KG

Mpocpune Ganku L, mm
6 L Profile of beam L, mm
OnvHa 6ankn L, Mm - 50, ° 50,
Length of beam L, mm | 2% = JM)as 50 A s
40| 3= ek
40| 10 | 40" | AU
90x50 110x50 130x50 | 160x50 70x50 90x50 110x50
1250 4430 5000 5000 5000 2360 3460 4700
1330 4160 5000 5000 5000 2220 3250 4410
1800 3080 4040 5000 5000 1640 2400 3260
2000 2770 3630 4560 5000 1470 2160 2940
2500 2210 2900 3650 4860 1180 1730 2350
2660 2080 2730 3430 4570 1100 1620 2210
2700 2050 2690 3380 4500 1090 1600 2170
3000 1850 2420 3040 4050 980 1440 1960
3300 1700 2220 2790 3710 900 1320 1800
3600 1540 2020 2540 3380 820 1200 1630
4500 - - 2030 2700 - - -

MAKCUMATBHO [OMYCTUMbIA MPOMUB BATKW, MM
MAXIMUM ADMISSIBLE DEFLECTION OF BEAM, MM

A=SLL Al
200 T

Mpumep: [onycTumas rpy3onoAbLEMHOCTL Napbl 6anok ceyeHnem 130x50 Mm gnuHow 2700 Mmm pasHa 3 380 kr, npu 3ToM nporn6 6anku cocTaBuT
2700/200=13,5 mm.

A

be 2700/200=13,5 mm.

load ity of beam pair with cross-section 130x50 mm and length 2700 mm is 3 380 kg, and beam deflection then will

1.6

0]
a
u]



TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKU - TECHNICAL DATA

PACMONOXEHUE M'PY3A HA BAJIKAX - CARGO DISTRIBUTION ON BEAMS

\
<
<

\

min 200

min 150

min 75

D e e e e e T

Coocoocoooooooo oo oo oooooooooooooooooo oo ooooooooodoo oo
D T T T
Seocooooooooooooobooodrreloooooooo oo oo o oo bo oo el oo o

MopnoH / Pallet Cxema pa3meteHus / The distribution scheme Annka

6anku, Mm X, mmY , mm
Beam

length, mm

1800 50 100

A B

800 1200

1000 1200 2500 166 | 166

800 1200 2700 50 100

1000 1200 3300 50 100

800 1200 3600 50 100

1000 1200 4500 100 | 100

1.7

(0]
a
]



ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUUU
PAMbI

STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS
FRAMES

m’
a
u]



QNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLIUU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

PAMbI - FRAMES

8 8 g 8 8 8 9 9

3.A1

Q
D



3NEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLIUM - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

CTOMKM - UPRIGHTS S| P|H KOA -Part No.
) 15| 70 [1000|  GA00-0150100
CTOWKA 70 o 15| 70 [1500|  GA00-0150150
15| 70 {2000|  GA00-0150200
UPRIGHT 70 15| 70 [2500|  GA00-0150250
15| 70 {3000|  GA00-0150300
15| 70 [3500|  GA00-0150350
15 | 70 [4000|  GA00-0150400
15 | 70 {4500  GA00-0150450
15| 70 {5000/  GA00-0150500
15| 70 [5500|  GA00-0150550
15| 70 {6000|  GA00-0150600
2,0 | 70 [1000(  GA00-0200100
2,0 | 70 |1500(  GA00-0200150
2,0 | 70 |2000(  GA00-0200200
2,0 | 70 |2500(  GA00-0200250
2,0 | 70 |3000(  GA00-0200300
2,0 | 70 |3500(  GA00-0200350
2,0 | 70 |4000(  GA00-0200400
2,0 | 70 |4500(  GA00-0200450
2,0 | 70 |5000(  GA00-0200500
2,0 | 70 |5500(  GA00-0200550
2,0 | 70 |6000(  GA00-0200600
25 | 70 |1000(  GA00-0250100
25| 70 |1500(  GA00-0250150
25| 70 |2000(  GA00-0250200
25| 70 |2500(  GA00-0250250
2,5 | 70 |3000(  GA00-0250300
25| 70 |3500(  GA00-0250350
2,5 | 70 |4000(  GA00-0250400
25| 70 |4500(  GA00-0250450
25| 70 |5000(  GA00-0250500
25| 70 |5500(  GA00-0250550
25| 70 |6000(  GA00-0250600
NOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
v 15| 85 [3000|  GB00-0150300
CTOVIKA 85 s 15| 85 |3500|  GB00-0150350
UPRIGHT 85 . 1,5 | 85 |4000|  GB00-0150400
il ! Ie 15| 85 [4500|  GB00-0150450
0| 15 | 85 {5000/  GB00-0150500
Wpll 15| 85 [5500|  GB00-0150550
o 15| 85 [6000|  GB00-0150600
Wil | 15| 85 [6500|  GB00-0150650
o 15| 85 [7000|  GB00-0150700
LS 15| 85 [7500|  GB00-0150750
Wl 15| 85 [8000|  GB00-0150800
H

) . 2,0 | 85 |3000(  GB00-0200300
{0 2,0 | 85 |3500(  GB00-0200350
Wpll 2,0 | 85 |4000(  GB00-0200400
o 2,0 | 85 |4500(  GB00-0200450
Wil e 2,0 | 85 |5000(  GB00-0200500
o 2,0 | 85 |5500(  GB00-0200550
Wil l2 2,0 | 85 |6000(  GB00-0200600
b le 2,0 | 85 |6500(  GB00-0200650
0l 2,0 | 85 |7000(  GB00-0200700
Wl le 2,0 | 85 |7500(  GB00-0200750
0l 2,0 | 85 |8000( GB00-0200800
25| 85 |3000(  GB00-0250300
_ﬂﬂi 2,5 | 85 |3500|  GB00-0250350
—_— 2,5 | 85 |4000(  GB00-0250400
25| 85 |4500(  GB00-0250450
25| 85 |5000(  GB00-0250500
— 25| 85 |5500(  GB00-0250550
° 25| 85 |6000(  GB00-0250600
2 25| 85 |6500(  GB00-0250650
o 25| 85 |7000|  GB00-0250700
@ 25| 85 |7500(  GB00-0250750
25| 85 |8000(  GB00-0250800

MNOKPBITHE - FINISHING ‘ RAL ‘ ‘ ZINC ‘ 85

3.A.2

0]
a
u]



3NEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLIUM - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

CTOUKU - UPRIGHTS S P | H KOA -Part No.
1,5 | 100 [4000|  GC00-0150400
7 1,5 | 100 |4500  GC00-0150450
CTOMKA 100 o ‘\f]%ﬂﬂg 1,5 | 100 |5000(  GC00-0150500
UPRIGHT 100 o 1,5 | 100 |5500|  GC00-0150550
1 e 1,5 | 100 |6000|  GC00-0150600
o 1,5 | 100 |6500(  GC00-0150650
Wiplk 1,5 | 100 |7000|  GC00-0150700
Wil 1,5 | 100 | 7500  GC00-0150750
A 1,5 | 100 | 8000  GC00-0150800
V|| 1,5 | 100 |8500  GC00-0150850
o 1,5 | 100 | 9000  GC00-0150900
Wil 1,5 | 100 |9500|  GC00-0150950
HE L1 1,5 | 100 [10000]  GC00-0151000
I 2,0 | 100 |4000|  GC00-0200400
Wil 2,0 | 100 |4500|  GC00-0200450
Wil 2,0 | 100 |5000|  GC00-0200500
0 2,0 | 100 |5500|  GC00-0200550
W inlle 2,0 | 100 |6000|  GC00-0200600
Uin 2,0 | 100 |6500|  GC00-0200650
Wil 2,0 | 100 |7000|  GC00-0200700
INEE 2,0 | 100 |7500|  GC00-0200750
I 2,0 | 100 |8000|  GC00-0200800
W inlle 2,0 | 100 |8500|  GC00-0200850
0] 2,0 | 100 [9000|  GC00-0200900
2,0 | 100 |9500|  GC00-0200950
2,0 | 100 {10000  GC00-0201000
2,5 | 100 |4000|  GC00-0250400
2,5 | 100 |4500|  GC00-0250450
2,5 | 100 |5000|  GC00-0250500
2,5 | 100 |5500|  GC00-0250550
2,5 | 100 |6000|  GC00-0250600
2,5 | 100 |6500|  GC00-0250650
2,5 | 100 |7000|  GC00-0250700
2,5 | 100 |7500|  GC00-0250750
2,5 | 100 |8000|  GC00-0250800
2,5 | 100 |8500|  GC00-0250850
2,5 | 100 [9000|  GC00-0250900
NOKPBLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC 2,5 | 100 | 9500 GC00-0250950
2,5 | 100 [10000]  GC00-0251000
1,5 | 120 [6000)  GD00-0150600
y 1,5 | 120 |6500|  GD00-0150650
CTOMKA 120 o ?ﬁﬂ 1,5 | 120 |7000|  GD00-0150700
UPRIGHT 120 . 15 | 120 | 7500|  GD00-0150750
| ¢ 1,5 | 120 | 8000  GD00-0150800
0l 1,5 | 120 |8500(  GD00-0150850
1 . 1,5 | 120 | 9000  GD00-0150900
0] 155 | 120 |9500|  GD00-0150950
1 o 1,5 | 120 |10000]  GD00-0151000
\ . 1,5 | 120 |10500,  GD00-0151050
ol 1,5 | 120 {11000,  GD00-0151100
i : 1,5 | 120 {11500,  GD00-0151150
H o 1,5 | 120 [12000]  GD00-0151200
1 o 2,0 | 120 |6000|  GD00-0200600
i . 2,0 | 120 |6500|  GD00-0200650
o 2,0 | 120 |7000|  GD00-0200700
i : 2,0 | 120 |7500|  GD00-0200750
0l 2,0 | 120 |8000|  GD00-0200800
1 . 2,0 | 120 |8500|  GD00-0200850
Il 2,0 | 120 [9000|  GD00-0200900
1 . 2,0 | 120 |9500|  GD00-0200950
0l 2,0 | 120 [10000]  GD00-0201000
i ik 2,0 | 120 [10500  GD00-0201050
o 2,0 | 120 [11000]  GD00-0201100
2,0 | 120 [11500]  GD00-0201150
0 s 2,0 | 120 {12000  GD00-0201200
[ 2,5 | 120 |6000|  GD00-0250600
2,5 | 120 |6500|  GD00-0250650
H H 2,5 | 120 |7000|  GD00-0250700
2,5 | 120 |7500|  GD00-0250750
2,5 | 120 |8000|  GD00-0250800
o 2,5 | 120 |8500|  GD00-0250850
p 2,5 | 120 [9000|  GD00-0250900
2 2,5 | 120 |9500|  GD00-0250950
2,5 | 120 {10000  GD00-0251000
2,5 | 120 [10500  GD00-0251050
2,5 | 120 [11000,  GD00-0251100
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC ‘ 120 2,5 | 120 11500 GD00-0251150
e 2,5 | 120 [12000  GD00-0251200
i
G50 3.A3



SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLIMY - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

NnoANATHUKK - FOOT STEPS L|P|H KO[ -Part No.
70 GA00-0030070
NOANATHUK 70 e
FOOT STEP 70
70

M@ Bolt M8x80 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set) §

lanka M8 - 2 wr. (BXoauT B nocTtasky) /
Nut M8 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete
set)

Bont M8x80 - 2 wr. (8x0AMT B nocTasky) /

MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL

85 GB00-0030085
MOANSATHAK 85 e
FOOT STEP 85

&
Bont M8x95 - 2 wr. (BxoauT B nocTasky) / Q/

M Bolt M8x95 - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

[aitka M8 - 2 wT. (BX0AUT B nocTasky) / )]
Nut M8 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete v
set)

MOKPBITHUE - FINISHING RAL
100 GC00-0030100
NoANATHUK 70
FOOT STEP 70
100

Bont M8x110 - 2 wT. (BXOAWUT B NOCTaBKy) / ‘/\_/

M 5;'; M8x110 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete { o) 713
0 N
[aiika M8 - 2 wT. (BX0AUT B nocTaeky) / —
g Nut M8 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete

set)

MOKPBITHUE - FINISHING RAL
120 GD00-0030120
NOANATHUK 85 e
FOOT STEP 85
120

Bont M8x130 - 2 wr. (BX0AUT B nocTaeky) / ‘
M Bolt M8x130 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete

set) (9] 313

laiika M8 - 2 wr. (BX0AMT B NocTaBky) / [0) .

Nut M8 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete

set)
MOKPBITHUE - FINISHING ‘ RAL ‘ ‘

i
3.A4 G 50



3NEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLIMM - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

NnoANATHUKU - FOOT STEPS L P | H KO -Part No.
440 | 600 GA00-0010440
TOPUSOHTATb 30X15 540 | 700 GA00-0010540
HORIZONTAL PIECE 30X15 620 | 780 GA00-0010620
640 | 800 GA00-0010640
720 | 880 GA00-0010720
740 | 900 GA00-0010740
840 | 1000 GA00-0010840
940 | 1100 GA00-0010940
MOKPBLITHUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
757 | 600 GA00-0020757
AMATOHATIb 30X15 817 | 700 GA00-0020817
DIAGONAL PIECE 30X15 g;g ggg gﬁgg-ggggg;g
944 | 880 GA00-0020944
960 | 900 GA00-0020960
1038/ 1000 GA00-0021038
1120 1100 GA00-0021120
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
BKIALbILL 30X15X30 e 30 (GA00-0010030
INSERT 30X15X30
<
30
15
| |
o
(3]
MOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL ZINC
70 | 1,5 | GU40-0700015
MNACTUHA BbIPABHVBAIOLLAS 70120 | GU40-0700020
LEVELLING PLATE 70 | 6.0 |  GU40-0700060
85 | 1,5 | GU40-0700015
85 | 20 |  GU40-0700020
85 | 6,0 | GU40-0700060
100 | 1,5 |  GU40-1000015
100 | 20 |  GU40-1000020
100 | 6,0 |  GU40-1000060
120 | 1,5 |  GU40-1000015
HL 120 | 2,0 |  GU40-1000020
= 120 | 6,0 |  GU40-1000060
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING ‘ 0000 ‘ ‘
i
G50 3.A5



SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLIUY - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

KPEMEXHbIE 3NIEMEHTbI - HARDWARE COMPONENTS L P | H KO[ -Part No.
BONT M8-6x30.88.016 FOCT 7798-70 0 30 GV60-1008030
BOLT M8-6gx30.88.016 GOST 7798-70 %
x —
g | i
i
! Hr:J rE&:ﬂu
) {
i i
t i
G

NOKPBITUE - FINISHING ZINC

BOIT M8-6gx45.88.016 [OCT 7798-70 0 45 (GV60-1008045
BOLT M8-6gx45.88.016 GOST 7798-70

i
L

J

85,100,120

NOKPBITHUE - FINISHING ZINC

AVKA M8-6H.8.016 NF FOCT P 50273-92 0 (GV60-3008000
NUT M8-6H.8.016 NF GOST P 50273-92

* Taiika CaMOKOHTPSILLASCA C NNacTUKOBOW BTYNKOMA /
Self-locking nut with plastic bush

MOKPBITHUE - FINISHING ZINC
AHKEP M10X100 0 7j_rM 100 GV60-0010100
ANCHOR M10X100

100

NOKPBITUE - FINISHING ‘ ‘ ‘ ZINC LA

3.A.6

0]
a
u]



a]
(0]



ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKUUU
BAJIKA

STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS
BEAMS

m’
a
u]



ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLIMU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

BAJTIKU - BEAMS

3.B.1

= SSsssssssssSsssssss

Ss=sssssssSSssssss== e |

)

a]
(U]



SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLIUM - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

BAIKU MGK - BEAMS MGK L | P|H| KOg-PartNo.
1250 90 GE00-0901250
BAINKA MG 90 1800 90 GE00-0901800
BEAM MG 90 2500 90 GE00-0902500
2700 90 GE00-0902700
3000 90 GE00-0903000
3300 90 GE00-0903300
3600 90 GE00-0903600
®ukcatop 6arnku - 2 WT. (BXoAWUT B nocTasky) /
Beam lock - 2 pcs. (included in the complete °
set)
ZINC
MNOKPBITHUE - FINISHING RAL U
o
1250 110 GEO00-1101250
BAIKA MG 110 1800 110 GE00-1101800
BEAM MG 110 2500 110 GE00-1102500
2700 110 GE00-1102700
3000 110 GE00-1103000
3300 110 GE00-1103300
3600 110 GE00-1103600
®ukcaTop 6anku - 2 WT. (BXOAUT B NOCTaBKy) / 15/p ©
Beam lock - 2 pcs. (included in the complete 110 1)
set)
ZINC
NOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL U
o)
1250 130 GE00-1301250
BAJIKA MG 130 0 | 1800 130 | GE00-1301800
BEAM MG 130 L 2500 130 GE00-1302500
2700 130 GE00-1302700
3000 130 GE00-1303000
3300 130 GE00-1303300
50 3600 130 GE00-1303600
! GE00-1304500
o
o
Dukcatop 6anku - 2 WT. (BXoAUT B noctasky) / 1,5 ©
Beam lock - 2 pcs. (included in the complete 130 o
set)
ZINC H
ol
NOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL
o
1250 160 GE00-1601250
BAJIKA MG 160 1800 160 | GEQ0-1601800
BEAM MG 160 2500 160 GE00-1602500
2700 160 GE00-1602700
3000 160 GE00-1603000
3300 160 GE00-1603300
3600 160 GE00-1603600
4500 160 GEO00-1604500
dukcatop Gankut - 2 WT. (BXOAWT B NOCTaBky) / 15 ©
Beam lock - 2 pcs. (included in the complete o
set) 160 B
ZINC
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING ‘ RAL ‘ ‘ @
i
3.B.2 G 50



3NEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLIMM - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

BAJIKM MGK - BEAMS MGK L | P H KOJ -Part No.
1250 70 GE02-0701250
BAIKA MGK 70 1800 70 | GE02-0701800
BEAM MGK 70 2500 70 GE02-0702500
2700 70 GE02-0702700
3000 70 GE02-0703000
3300 70 GE02-0703300
3600 70 GE02-0703600
dukcatop Gankut - 2 WT. (BXOAWT B NOCTaBky) / 70 115’7- °
f Beam lock - 2 pcs. (included in the complete
set)
ZINC [:] B
MOKPBITHUE - FINISHING RAL U °
1250 90 GE02-0901250
BAIKA MGK 90 1800 2 GE02-0901800
BEAM MGK 90 2500 90 GE02-0902500
2700 90 GE02-0902700
3000 90 GE02-0903000
3300 90 GE02-0903300
3600 90 GE02-0903600
®ukcatop 6ankut - 2 WT. (BXoAWT B nocTasky) / 90 Slp o
Beam lock - 2 pcs. (included in the complete o
set)
ZINC U
MOKPBITHUE - FINISHING RAL U
o
1250 110 GE02-1101250
BAJTKA MGK 110 1800 110 GE02-1101800
BEAM MGK 110 2500 110 GE02-1102500
2700 110 GE02-1102700
3000 110 GE02-1103000
3300 110 GE02-1103300
3600 110 GE02-1103600
®ukcaTop 6arnku - 2 W, (BXoAUT B nocTasky) / ©
Beam lock - 2 pcs. (included in the complete 110 °
set)
ZINC
MOKPBITHUE - FINISHING RAL U
o
DUKCATOP BATKN e (6U80-0000000
BEAM LOCK
NOKPBITHUE - FINISHING ‘ ‘ ‘ ZINC
i
G 5D 3.B.3



ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLIMU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

BANKW NONEPEYHbLIE - CROSS BEAMS P KOL -Part No.
BAKA MOMEPEYHAS 600 GE10-0500600
700 GE10-0500700
CROSS BEAM 780 GE10-0500780
800 GE10-0500800
880 GE10-0500880
900 GE10-0500900
1000 GE10-0501000
1100 GE10-0501100
MNOKPLITHUE - FINISHING RAL
BAITKA MOMEPEYHAS [IN1A HACTUMNA Sgg gE]]:gggg?gg
CROSS BEAM FOR DECKING 800 GE11-0500800
900 GE11-0500900
1000 GE11-0501000
1100 GE11-0501100

NOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL

3.B.4

m’
a
u]



a]
(]



ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUUU
MNOJIKU

STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS
SHELVES

m’
a
u]



QNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLUUU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

MNONKWU - SHELVES

BANKA MG
BEAM MG
BAJKA MGK
BEAM MGK
BAJIKA MGK
BEAM MGK

3.CA1

a]
0



SNEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLIMY - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

MONKU - SHELVES L P | H KO[ -Part No.
100 600 | GGOO-1000600
MOJKA 100 o 100 700 | GGO0O0-1000700
SHELF 100 100 800 | GGO0-1000800
100 900 |  GGO0-1000900
100 100 1000|  GG00-1001000
\ 100 1100|  GG00-1001100
P
Yol
N
MOKPBITHUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC E
150 600 |  GG0O-1500600
MOMKA 150 0 150 700 | GG00-1500700
SHELF 150 150 800 |  GG0O-1500800
150 150 900 |  GGO0-1500900
150 1000|  GG00-1501000
b 150 1100|  GG00-1501100
w
N
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC IZI
300 600 |  GG00-3000600
MOJTKA 300 300 700 | GG00-3000700
SHELF 300 300 800 GG00-3000800
300 300 900 |  GG00-3000900
b 300 1000|  GG0O-3001000
‘ 300 1100|  GGO00-3001100
w0
N
MOKPLITUE - FINISHING RAL ZINC L *J
i
3.C.2 G 50



ANMEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLIMWU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

HACTWI ACN - PTB DECKING Ll p KOf -Part No.
980 | 600 GG10-0980600
HACTVN icT e 980 | 700 GG10-0980700
PTB BOARD 980 | 800 GG10-0980800
980 | 900 GG10-0980900
980 | 1000 GG10-0981000
980 | 1100 GG10-0981100
1250| 600 GG10-1250600
1250| 700 GG10-1250700
1250| 800 GG10-1250800
1250| 900 GG10-1250900
1250|1000 GG10-1251000
1250| 1100 GG10-1251100
1350| 600 GG10-1350600
1350 700 GG10-1350700
1350| 800 GG10-1350800
1350| 900 GG10-1350900
1350|1000 GG10-1351000
1350| 1100 GG10-1351100
1500| 600 GG10-1500600
1500| 700 GG10-1500700
1500| 800 GG10-1500800
1500| 900 GG10-1500900
1500 1000 GG10-1501000
ﬁ 1500| 1100 GG10-1501100
:.::l:| 1800| 600 GG10-1800600
1800| 700 GG10-1800700
1800| 800 GG10-1800800
1800| 900 GG10-1800900
1800|1000 GG10-1801000
1800| 1100 GG10-1801100
MOKPBITUE - FINISHING 0012
i
G 50 3.C.3




ANEMEHTbI BE3OMNACHOCTH

SAFETY ELEMENTS

m’
o
u]



QNEMEHTbI BE3OMACHOCTU - SAFETY ELEMENTS

QNEMEHTbI BE3OMACHOCTU - SAFETY ELEMENTS

4.A1

G 50



ANEMEHTbI BE3OMNACHOCTU - SAFETY ELEMENTS

ONEMEHTbLI BE3OMNACHOCTU - SAFETY ELEMENTS

u]
]
—G

4.A.2



ONEMEHTbI BE3OMACHOCTU - SAFETY ELEMENTS

3ALLUTA PAMbI - FRAME PROTECTION L | P KOJ -Part No.
GU00-0000000
SALMTA PAMbl ®POHTANIBHAA
FRONT FRAME PROTECTION
Atkep M10x100 - 4 wr. (oTAenbHbIN 3aka3) /
Anchor M10x100 - 4 pcs. (separate order)
MOKPBITHUE - FINISHING RAL
GU00-0000001
SALINTA PAMbI YITIOBAA
ANGLE FRAME PROTECTION
Atkep M10x100 - 4 wr. (oTAenbHbIN 3aka3) /
Anchor M10x100 - 4 pcs. (separate order)
MNOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL
70 GU00-0700000
SALNTA PAMbl HABECHAA 85 GU00-0850000
HANGING FRAME PROTECTION 100 GU00-1000000
120 GU00-1200000
500
®ukcatop 6anku - 1 WT. (BXxoAMT B nocTasky) /
f Beam lock - 1 pcs. (included in the complete 3 p
set] r-——
ZINC ) j
=)
N|
MOKPBITHUE - FINISHING RAL l
800 GU00-0700800
BPYC 3ALUNTbI 0 1100 GU00-0701100
PROTECTION BAR
BonTt M10x45 - 2 wT. (BX0AMT B NocTaBky) /
Bolt M10x45 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete |
set) =
30
— lanka M10 - 2 wT. (BX0ANT B NocTaBky) /
{ ‘ Nut M10 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)
@I 2,5
70 *
MOKPBITHUE - FINISHING RAL
i
G 5D 4.A3




3MNEMEHTbI BE3OMACHOCTY - SAFETY ELEMENTS

ANEMEHTbI OFPAHUYEHUA - RESTRICTION ELEMENTS L | P | H | KOA-PartNo.
1800 GU50-0901800
MANNETOCTON 2000 GU50-0902000
PALLET STOPPER 2660 GU50-0902660
2700 GU50-0902700
®ukcaTop 6anku - 2 WT. (BXoAUT B nocTasky) /
Beam lock - 2 pcs. (included in the complete
set)
ZINC
NOKPBITHUE - FINISHING RAL
600 GS00-0500600
OrPAXXOEHWVE TOPLIEBOE BEPXHEE 700 GS00-0500700
UPPER END LIMITING PIECE 800 GS00-0500800
900 GS00-0500900
1000 GS00-0501000
1100 GS00-0501100
BonT M8x30 - 2 wr. (BxoAWT B nocTasky) /
Bolt M8x30 - 2 pes. (included in the complete
set)
lanka M8 - 2 wr. (BXoauT B nocTtaeky) / ﬂ- o
‘@‘ Nut M8 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set) %
>/
220
I~ gl
MNOKPBITHUE - FINISHING RAL ©
i
4 A.4 G50



3NEMEHTbI BE3ONACHOCTW - SAFETY ELEMENTS

ANEMEHTbI YCTOWUYUBOCTMU - STABILITY ELEMENTS L | P | H | KOL-PartNo.
50 GUB0-0000050
COEAVHUTEIb CNAPEHHOIO PAOA 0 150 GU60-0000150
MATING ROW CONNECTION 200 GU60-0000200
300 GU60-0000300

120

MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL

150 GU82-0000150
PUKCATOP PAMbI K CTEHE e 200 GU82-0000200
FRAME-TO-WALL LOCK 300 GU82-0000300

500 GU82-0000500

400 GUB0-0000400
P 500 GUB0-0000500
\
P

120

NOKPBITHE - FINISHING RAL

4.A.5

()
a
]



AKCECCYAPbDI

ACCESSORIES

m’
o
u]



a]
(]



PASOEJIUTENN HA BAJIKY

BEAM DIVIDERS

m’
a
u]



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

PA3OENUTENN HA BAJIKY - BEAM DIVIDERS

5.A1

a]
]
—G



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

PASOENUTENU HA BATKY - BEAM DIVIDERS

{0
@ o

5.A.2




AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

PA3OENUTENWU HA BAJIKY - BEAM DIVIDERS L | P | H| KOA-PartNo.

600 | 400 |  GT00-0400600
700 | 400 |  GT00-0400700
800 | 400 |  GT00-0400800
900 | 400 |  GT00-0400900
1000 | 400 |  GT00-0401000
1100 | 400 GT00-0401100

PA3LENUTENb NMOABECHOW 400 HA BATKY
HANGING U-DIVIDER 400 FOR BEAM

Bont M6x65 - 2 . (BX0AWUT B nocTaBky) /
M Bolt M6x65 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete
set)

laitka M6 - 2 wr. (BxoAuT B nocTasky) /
Nut M6 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

Qe

NOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL

600 | 600 GT00-0600600
700 | 600 GT00-0600700
800 | 600 GT00-0600800
900 | 600 GT00-0600900
1000 | 600 GT00-0601000
1100 | 600 GT00-0601100

PA3OENUTENL NOABECHOW 600 HA BATNKY
HANGING U-DIVIDER 600 FOR BEAM

BonT M6x65 - 2 wr. (BxoAWT B nocTasky) /

M Bolt M6x65 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete
set)

laitka M6 - 2 w. (BxoauT B NocTasky) /
Nut M6 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete set)

Qe

MOKPBITHUE - FINISHING RAL
- 500 GT03-0400500
PASOENUTENb MPAMOW 40X20 HA BANKY 600 GT03-0400600
700 GT03-0400700
STRAIGHT DIVIDER 40X20 FOR BEAM 800 GT03-0400800
BonT M6x65 - 1 wr. (BxoAWUT B nocTasky) /
M Bolt M6x65 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete
set)
laitka M6 - 1 wT. (BxoAuT B NocTaBky) /
Y Nut M6 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)
MOKPBITHUE - FINISHING
N 500 800 GT01-0800500
PA3OENNTENb BEPTUKASBHbIV HA BATNKY 600 800 GT01-0800600
700 800 GT01-0800700

VERTICAL C-DIVIDER FOR BEAM

Bont M6x65 - 2 wr. (BxoAWUT B nocTasky) /

M Bolt M6x65 - 2 pcs. (included in the complete
set)

laiika M6 - 2 w. (BxoAuT B NocTasky) /
Nut M6 - 2 pes. (included in the complete set)

Qe

MOKPBITUE - FINISHING ‘ RAL ‘ ‘

5.A.3

(0]
a
]



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

HABECHBIE IIEMEHTbI - HANG-ON COMPONENTS L|P|H KO[ -Part No.

400 | 100 GT02-0100400
500 | 100 GT02-0100500
600 | 100 GT02-0100600
700 | 100 GT02-0100700

PA3LENUTENb NMPOBOMOYHBIN 100 HA BATNKY
RETICULAR DIVIDER 100 FOR BEAM

Bont M6x65 - 1 . (BX0AWUT B nocTaBky) /

M Bolt M6x65 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete
set)

laitka M6 - 1 wrT. (BXxoAUT B nocTasky) /
Nut M6 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MNOKPBITHUE - FINISHING RAL

400 GS50-0100400
KPIOK HA BATKY e 500 GS50-0100500
HOOK FOR BEAM 600 GS50-0100600

BonT M6x65 - 1 wr. (Bx0oAUT B nocTasky) /

M Bolt M6x65 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete

set)

laitka M6 - 1 wT. (Bx0AuT B NOCTaBsky) /
Nut M6 - 1 pcs. (included in the complete set)

MOKPBITUE - FINISHING RAL

600 |1500|  GHO00-0601500
MAHETb TOPLIEBASI CETYATAS 1500 0 700 |1500|  GH00-0701500
PETICULAR END PANEL 1500 800 1500 |  GH00-0801500

900 (1500 GH00-0901500
1000 {1500 GHO00-1001500
1100 | 1500 GHO00-1101500
FE|
| 50 |
XomyT - 15 wT. (BXOANT B NocTasky) / 1500
Clamp - 15 pcs. (included in the complete set)
I
I
I
MOKPBITHUE - FINISHING RAL I
i
5.A4 G 50



a]
(]



AKCNO3UTOP ANA NMNINUTKU

TILES DISPLAY

m’
a
u]



AKCECCYAPbI - ACCESSORIES

OKCNO3UTOP ANA NIAUTKMU - TILES DISPLAY

1100

0061

vl
X
Vo)
................. \X \X
e RV AYA =
e
R N e SN
\ _ - / vy
— - - ll\/v, \ /t/\l\ X
\\,t%\ l\}v/\lt/v/\\ \ /X\\ /X\\
\
\ \ \ \\/\\/
\ A --N% T
- - ll\/v/ \ \ o \X/ ,
AN A
o \ l\/}vw\/t/V\\t/\/l\ /\\/ /
- \ /
\ X X
/V\\tﬁ/\\ /\\ ~ - \\
— \\})l)\/\ \
\ ‘\%‘y -
- -- - N \

5.B.1

Q
D



ANEMEHTbI KOHCTPYKLIUU - STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

9KCNO3UTOP ANA NIINTKU - TILES DISPLAY

N
! S T
\ S -
\ C! > >
~ - RN PR
= \ ~ - > N
\ S <] N
| P ~_ -
) S]]
~ o > PR >
< N
<~
<
> S
N
~

1100

5 i Cypomen R
e ]
— 1

e IEEEERE|

1700

200

5.B.2



AKCECCYAPbBI - ACCESSORIES

3KCNO3UTOPLI - DISPLAYS

L|P|H KOA -Part No.

=

1

3KCMO3UTOP ANA NNNTKN 1650X870X870
TILES DISPLAY 1650X870X870

Haknagka - 2 wt. (BxoauT B nocTasky) /
Overlap piece - 2 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

Bont M10x20 - 4 wrT. (BXOAUT B NOCTaBKY) /
Bolt M10x20 - 4 pcs. (included in the
complete set)

[aiika M10 - 4 wT. (BXOAUT B NocTaeky) /
Nut M10 - 4 pcs. (included in the complete set)

GNO00-1650870

@

MOKPBITUE - FINISHING

RAL

* Paamepbl [1CI1 860x860 (maTepuan 3akasynka)
/ PTB plate dimensions 860x860 (client’s material)

** Paamepbl [ICI1 850x1645 (maTtepuan 3akasquka)
/ PTB plate dimensions 850x1645 (client’'s material)

PAMA BEPTUKANBHAA ON1A NINTKN 1650X870
VERTICAL FRAME FOR TILES 1650X870

NOKPBITHE - FINISHING

RAL

* Paamepsl [ICIM 850x1645 (maTepuan 3akasunka) /
PTB plate dimensions 850x1645 (client’s material)

GNO01-1650870

PAMA FTOPU3OHTANBHAA ANA MAUTKM 1240X870
HORIZONTAL FRAME FOR TILES 1240X870

* Pasmepe! [1CIM 860x950 (maTtepuan 3akasquka) /

GN02-1240870

NOKPbITUE - FINISHING RAL ’ 8 ! g
PTB plate dimensions 860x950 (client’s material)
G 5D 5.B.3




